Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

From the birth of Christ to about................ there are records of famine every............ years.

In the U.K. the birth rate for 1963 was.

In the U.K. the death rate for 1963 was.

We can get some idea of the world-famines form our folklore.

He was always by the spies of o the new dynasty

Hunger also means a situation one is wondering where the next meal is coming from

The gap in living standard is to increase in an underdeveloped country.

The main reason for population increase is the between the birth-rate and death

rate

But even in these areas low death-rate
rapidly

that the population is still growing fairly

the number of people in the world is repidly.

As recently as 1942 in Bombay one million

to death when the rice crop failed

We were considered

We must do in the mean time is to keep.........cccccceee... as many people as we can.

southward.

Friendless and penniless, he

Abd-al-Rehman | was a young man.

Answers Choice

A

oowm»

A
B.
C.
D.

Uom» OUDoOw

DOW» DowP» DOowWr

OOm» DOWP» DOWP UOWF 00>

owm» DowP

cow >

Two
Five
Ten
Twenty

10.2
11.2
15.2
16.2

11.6
9.6
7.6
5.6

Llterature
Traditional stories
Old books

Old stories

Watched
Observed
Noted
Pursued

Imagining
Doubting
Worrying
Thinking

Bound
Not

. Not possible
. Less likely

difference
deference
resemblance
equality

mane
main
means
men's

Declining
Increasing
Lessening
Receding

smiled
slept
strayed
starved

unintelligent students
Dunces

Weak students
Hopeless students

Alert
Active
senseless
Alive

Set out

Journeyed
Moved
went

Smart
Active
Striking
Tall



16

17

18

19

20

The ports of India could not_cope with all the ships

Abd-al-Rehman ill was like his illustrious

The University of Cordova rose to a place of in the world.

Robin Hood helped with transport of food, robbing the............ to feed the poor.

During my reign the

has not been in flood for seven years.

. By
. Steer

w >

D. Destroy

. Father
. Grandfather
. Leader

Fame
Respect

. High use
. Villagers

. Destitute
. Penniless

Sindh
. Euphrates
C. Tigris

w>» COOwWP» O UOOWw



