

English Fsc Part 2 Chapter 9 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	From the birth of Christ to about there are records of famine every years.	A. Two B. Five C. Ten D. Twenty
2	In the U.K. the birth rate for 1963 was.	A. 10.2 B. 11.2 C. 15.2 D. 16.2
3	In the U.K. the death rate for 1963 was.	A. 11.6 B. 9.6 C. 7.6 D. 5.6
4	We can get some idea of the world-famines form our <u>folklore</u> .	A. Literature B. Traditional stories C. Old books D. Old stories
5	He was always by the spies of o the new dynasty	A. Watched B. Observed C. Noted D. Pursued
6	Hunger also means a situation one is wondering where the next meal is coming from	A. Imagining B. Doubting C. Worrying D. Thinking
7	The gap in living standard is to increase in an underdeveloped country.	A. Bound B. Not C. Not possible D. Less likely
8	The main reason for population increase is the between the birth-rate and death rate	A. difference B. deference C. resemblance D. equality
9	But even in these areas low death-rate that the population is still growing fairly rapidly	A. mane B. main C. means D. men's
10	the number of people in the world is repidly.	A. Declining B. Increasing C. Lessening D. Receding
11	As recently as 1942 in Bombay one million to death when the rice crop failed	A. smiled B. slept C. strayed D. starved
12	We were considered	A. unintelligent students B. Dunces C. Weak students D. Hopeless students
13	We must do in the mean time is to keep as many people as we can.	A. Alert B. Active C. senseless D. Alive
14	Friendless and penniless, he southward.	A. Set out B. Journeyed C. Moved D. went
15	Abd-al-Rehman I was a young man.	A. Smart B. Active C. Striking D. Tall

16	The ports of India could not cope with all the ships	A. By B. Steer C. Manage D. Destroy
17	Abd-al-Rehman ill was like his illustrious	A. Predecessor B. Father C. Grandfather D. Leader
18	The University of Cordova rose to a place of in the world.	A. Fame B. Respect C. Pre-eminence D. High use
19	Robin Hood helped with transport of food, robbing the to feed the poor.	A. VillagersB. richC. DestituteD. Penniless
20	During my reign the has not been in flood for seven years.	A. Sindh B. Euphrates C. Tigris D. Nile